more than fifteen ( 15) years after the Commencement Date. 

3. During the first ten ( 10) twelve ( 12) month periods following the
Commencement Date, the Sales Taxes shall be divided as follows: 

a. Fifty percent ( 50%) to the Village and fifty percent ( 50%) to

the Operator, relative to the first Two Hundred Seventy -Five
Thousand and No/ 100 Dollars ($ 275,000.00) in Sales Taxes

generated in each twelve ( 12) month period following the
Commencement Date. 

b. Sixty percent ( 60%) to the Operator and forty percent ( 40%) 
to the Village, relative to any Sales Taxes in excess of Two
Hundred Seventy -Five Thousand and No/ 100 Dollars

275,000.00), that are generated in each twelve ( 12) month

period following the Commencement Date. 

4. During the eleventh ( 11th) through fifteenth ( 15th) twelve ( 12) month
periods following the Commencement Date, all Sales Taxes shall
be allocated fifty percent ( 50%) to the Village and fifty percent